info@concretecountertopsupply.com ◦ Phone: 847-515-2232 ◦ Fax: 847-426-4094
Powertools, Polishing Pads, Profile Wheels, Cup Wheels, Hand Pads, Pigments,
Products for the Mix, Glass Aggregates, GFRC products, Mixers, Material Handling Equipment,
Release Agents, Hand Tools, Sealers, Shop Supplies and much more….
Visit www.ConcreteCountertopSupply.com

surface countertop fabricators.  In those industries fabricators take a polished piece of stone and cut to size.  They
only need to polish the edges so they look for small pads which work well on thin edges.  It is very difficult to
produce a truly flat polished surface on a concrete countertop with a small 4” pad.  Plus it can take a long time to
cover the entire top of the countertop and let’s face it...time is money.  When polishing large surfaces look for a
pad size no smaller than 5”.  Better yet, invest in an interplanetary polisher which can reduce your polishing time
five fold and create a truly flat swirl free surface.  Another option to consider is using a 7” pad on large surfaces.
Just be sure the polisher is rated to polish with 7” pads other wise you can burn out the motor of your polisher
prematurely.
All the pads that we sell are designed for use with concrete and will give you excellent performance when teamed
with the correct polisher.  Ideally you should use a central water feed polisher to reduce heat and friction which will
wear down any polishing pad faster.  Polisher speeds should be between 1,000-3,000 RPMs.  Running closer to
3,000 RPM will polish faster, however you will loose pad life especially with lower grit pads.
info@concretecountertopsupply.com ◦ Phone: 847-515-2232 ◦ Fax: 847-426-4094
    Item #Item #Item #Item #    5”5”5”5”
50 Grit50 Grit50 Grit50 Grit    DR050050 $22.50
100 Grit100 Grit100 Grit100 Grit    DR050100 $22.50
200 Grit200 Grit200 Grit200 Grit    DR050200 $22.50
400Grit400Grit400Grit400Grit    DR050400 $22.50
800 Grit800 Grit800 Grit800 Grit    DR050800 $22.50
1500 Grit1500 Grit1500 Grit1500 Grit    DR051500 $22.50
Full SetFull SetFull SetFull Set    DR05SET $135.00
Dry Concrete Polishing Pads
  3mm thick and produce a mirror finish without water.
    Item #Item #Item #Item #    5”5”5”5”
Step #1, 400GritStep #1, 400GritStep #1, 400GritStep #1, 400Grit    PB050400 $17.50
Step #2, 800 GritStep #2, 800 GritStep #2, 800 GritStep #2, 800 Grit    PB050800 $17.50
Step #3, 1500 GritStep #3, 1500 GritStep #3, 1500 GritStep #3, 1500 Grit    PB051500 $17.50
Step #4, 3000 GritStep #4, 3000 GritStep #4, 3000 GritStep #4, 3000 Grit    PB053000 $17.50
Full SetFull SetFull SetFull Set    PB05SET $70.00
Poly Blue Concrete Polishing Pads WET
• Each Poly Blue Concrete Polishing pad contains thousands of micro-sized diamonds uniquely impregnated
into a poly scrubbing pad.  Poly Blue Concrete pads are designed to revitalize the gloss and depth of dull con-

HP50400
30 Grit30 Grit30 Grit30 Grit    HP50030 $45.95
Full SetFull SetFull SetFull Set    HP5SET $213.50
• Don’t be fooled by imitations, our Hexagons have a true copper bonded matrix
• No other pad lasts longer or works better on concrete  surfaces than our Hexagons
• High quality industrial diamonds and a copper metal matrix developed specifically for concrete
• 5mm thick
Super Flex Concrete Polishing Pads, 3mm thick
Hexagon Concrete Polishing Pads
The “DragonFish” 8mm Thick Concrete Polishing Pads
WET
WET
WET DRYDRYDRYDRY
    Item #Item #Item #Item #    5”5”5”5”    Item #Item #Item #Item #    7”7”7”7”
30 Grit30 Grit30 Grit30 Grit    MD50030 $39.50
50 Grit50 Grit50 Grit50 Grit    MD50050 $39.50 MD70050 $59.50
100 Grit100 Grit100 Grit100 Grit    MD50100 $39.50  MD70100 $59.50
200 Grit200 Grit200 Grit200 Grit    MD50200 $39.50 MD70200 $59.50
400Grit400Grit400Grit400Grit    MD50400 $39.50 MD70400 $59.50
800 Grit800 Grit800 Grit800 Grit    MD50800 $39.50 MD70800 $59.50
1500 Grit1500 Grit1500 Grit1500 Grit    MD51500 $39.50 MD71500 $59.50
3000 Grit3000 Grit3000 Grit3000 Grit    MD53000 $39.50
• At 3mm thick and coupled with excellent performance and low price  these are the most popular
concrete polishing pads
5
BEST

• Use with Flexible Velcro Hand Pads listed above
WET
WET
WET
DRYDRYDRYDRY
WET
DRYDRYDRYDRY
7
4” 4” 4” 4”
#TC40001#TC40001#TC40001#TC40001
5”5”5”5”
#TC50001#TC50001#TC50001#TC50001
$69.95 $94.95
WET
Fishstone foam hand pads  50 Grit HP30050 $18.95
100 Grit HP30100 $17.95
200 Grit HP30200 $14.95
400 Grit HP30400 $14.95
800 Grit HP30800 $10.95
1500 Grit HP31500 $10.95
Full Set HP20SET $88.25
Electroplated
Electroplated
Electroplated

Yellow over the shoe rubber boots
• Other sizes and styles available
• Call for further information
disposable Nitrile gloves - 100 count box
Lightly Powdered
Neoprene Chemical Gloves - 14”
Item #CG10001
$9.50
 Item #
Small DN10001 $11.95
Medium DN10002 $11.95
Large DN10003 $11.95
X Large DN10004 $11.95
 Item #
Size 9 RB09001 $24.50
Size 10 RB10001 $24.50
Size 11 RB11001 $24.50
Size 12 RB12001 $24.50
Size 13 RB13001 $24.50
Steel Knife - 6”
Item #JK60001
$8.50
Economy white vinyl apron